HSEUreg10001      DIN Rail
               Made in Germany
1008W Programmable DC Power Supply
Short Specification:
• Metal housing
• 90% efficiency
• -25°C...+60°C full output power
• Natural convection

Sensing 2V lead load
¹) option
Ordering Information:
Output  Type (DIN-Rail standard) Part Number Option Part Number
0...18V HSEUreg10001.18T 304.1053.001CA Backplate kit
(wallmount)
220.1002.001CA
0...30V HSEUreg10001.30T 304.1053.002CA
0...50V HSEUreg10001.50T 304.1053.003CA ADTW201
DC-repeater
304.1090.001CA
0...90V HSEUreg10001.90T 304.1053.004CA
0...130V HSEUreg10001.130T 304.1053.005CA 4..20mA option
Ad 420 to the type number example:
HSEUreg04801.15T420 0...180V HSEUreg10001.180T 304.1053.006CA
0...240V HSEUreg10001.240T 304.1053.007CA Screw terminal plug 3520037 2pol. LS5,08 (package=10pcs)
1) Active Transient Filter    2) Rectifier    3) Inrush Current Limiter    4) Load Capacitor    5) Power Transformer    6) Storage Choke
Technical Description
The HSEUreg-Series is a programmable switch mode power supply. Engineered and manufactured in by CAMTEC in Germany, it is designed
for challenging applications like railway, drives, test-stands and machine-building. The HSEUreg provides a low Ripple-Noise, good Load-